
 

Dave’s weekly schedule, Fall 2012 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

8:00        

        

9:00        

        

10:00        

        

11:00        

        

Noon        

        

1:00     

  
ES.033 ES.033 ES.033 

   

2:00        

        

3:00    

    

4:00   

 

ESG staff 

meeting 

2.75 TTT 2.75 ES.033 

  

5:00       

  

2.75 staff 

meeting      

6:00       

       

7:00       

  

office 

hours & 

cookies 
     

8:00        

        

9:00        

        

10:00        

        

 sleep spleep stupor coma gone   

 
Dave might not be locatable on Mondays. Send e-mail. Perhaps , give him a call... 


